Individual Best Times (All Time)

Ellis Granea - (735360) - Hailsham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.80
27.96
28.08
28.12
28.35
28.63
28.95
28.99
29.08
29.22
29.75
30.44
30.91
30.97

33.10

Swims in Date Order

Time
28.63
27.80
27.96
28.35
28.95
29.22
28.12

28.08
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

381
374
370
368
359
349
337
336
333
328
311
290
277
275

225

WA Pts

349
381
374
359
337
328
368
370

Round

Round

F

Date

02/07/17
04/03/17
01/05/16
27/08/16
09/10/16
02/06/18
01/10/16
18/10/15
24/05/15
01/10/16
19/09/15
19/09/15
23/01/15
20/09/14
23/01/14

Date

02/06/18
02/07/17
04/03/17
09/10/16
01/10/16
01/10/16
27/08/16
01/05/16

Meet

Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet
Hailsham Club Champs 2017

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

East Sussex Invitation Meet
Eastbourne Open Meet

Hailsham Club Championships 2018
Hailsham Club Championships

Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet

Hailsham Club Championships
Hailsham Club Championships 2015
Hailsham Club Championships 2015
Hailsham Winter Club Championships
Hailsham Club Championships

Hailsham SC Winter Championships

Meet

Hailsham Club Championships 2018
Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet
Hailsham Club Champs 2017
Eastbourne Open Meet

Hailsham Club Championships
Hailsham Club Championships

East Sussex Invitation Meet

Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet

Venue

Hailsham
Hailsham
Gillingham
Hailsham
Eastbourne
Hailsham
Hailsham
Eastbourne
Felpham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham

Hailsham

Venue

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham
Eastbourne
Hailsham
Hailsham
Hailsham

Gillingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4

Club Swam Under Level

Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 4
Hailsham 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

28.99 336 F 18/10/15 Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet Eastbourne Hailsham 3
29.75 311 F 19/09/15 Hailsham Club Championships 2015 Hailsham Hailsham 4
30.44 290 F 19/09/15 Hailsham Club Championships 2015 Hailsham Hailsham 4
29.08 333 24/05/15 The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet Felpham Hailsham 3
30.91 277 F 23/01/15 Hailsham Winter Club Championships Hailsham Hailsham 4
30.97 275 F 20/09/14 Hailsham Club Championships Hailsham Hailsham 4
33.10 225 F 23/01/14 Hailsham SC Winter Championships Hailsham Hailsham 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



