## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Ellis Granea - (735360) - Hailsham SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.80	381	F	02/07/17	Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
27.96	374	F	04/03/17	Hailsham Club Champs 2017	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
28.08	370	Н	01/05/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Hailsham	3
28.12	368	F	27/08/16	East Sussex Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
28.35	359	F	09/10/16	Eastbourne Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
28.63	349	F	02/06/18	Hailsham Club Championships 2018	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
28.95	337	F	01/10/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
28.99	336	F	18/10/15	Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
29.08	333		24/05/15	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Hailsham	3
29.22	328	F	01/10/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
29.75	311	F	19/09/15	Hailsham Club Championships 2015	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
30.44	290	F	19/09/15	Hailsham Club Championships 2015	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
30.91	277	F	23/01/15	Hailsham Winter Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
30.97	275	F	20/09/14	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
33.10	225	F	23/01/14	Hailsham SC Winter Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.63	349	F	02/06/18	Hailsham Club Championships 2018	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
27.80	381	F	02/07/17	Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
27.96	374	F	04/03/17	Hailsham Club Champs 2017	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
28.35	359	F	09/10/16	Eastbourne Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
28.95	337	F	01/10/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
29.22	328	F	01/10/16	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
28.12	368	F	27/08/16	East Sussex Invitation Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
28.08 yright 202	370 <b>4</b>	Н	01/05/16	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet	Gillingham	Hailsham Powered By SPORT	3 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
28.99	336	F	18/10/15	Eastbourne Level 3 Open Meet	Eastbourne	Hailsham	3
29.75	311	F	19/09/15	Hailsham Club Championships 2015	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
30.44	290	F	19/09/15	Hailsham Club Championships 2015	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
29.08	333		24/05/15	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Hailsham	3
30.91	277	F	23/01/15	Hailsham Winter Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
30.97	275	F	20/09/14	Hailsham Club Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
33.10	225	F	23/01/14	Hailsham SC Winter Championships	Hailsham	Hailsham	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS